
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CLASSICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 1 AUGUST, 2022
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

21 1 CLASSIC 100: MUSIC FOR THE SCREEN Various1 ACL/SME ABCL0023
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BRIDGERTON SEASON TWO (COVERS FROM THE NETFLIX …

KISMET: VIGNETTES FOR VIOLIN AND PIANO

THE PRIVILEGED OBOE

HEARTLAND

SI FOREVER (THE DIAMOND EDITION)

THE MERCURY MASTERS VOL.2

BRIDGERTON (COVERS FROM THE NETFLIX ORIGINAL SER…

THE NEW FOUR SEASONS - VIVALDI RECOMPOSED

MAHLER 2 - YOUNG

THE MERCURY MASTERS VOL.1

HAYDN: SYMPHONIES

THE KANNEH-MASONS – CLASSICAL FAVOURITES

HAPPY TOGETHER

SPIDER-MAN: NO WAY HOME (ORIGINAL MOTION PICTU…

BELIEVE

LOVE IS IN THE AIR

DJARIMIRRI (CHILD OF THE RAINBOW)

VIVERE: THE BEST OF ANDREA BOCELLI

FROM SLEEP

Soundtrack

Vov Dylan & Clemens Leske

Emma Black

William Barton & Veronique Serret

Andrea Bocelli

Detroit Symphony Orchestra & Paul Paray

Vitamin String Quartet, Kris Bowers & Du…

Max Richter, Elena Urioste & Chineke! Or…

Simone Young

Detroit Symphony Orchestra & Paul Paray

Academy Of St. Martin In The Fields & Sir …

Sheku & Isata Kanneh-Mason

André Rieu & Johann Strauss Orchestra

Michael Giacchino

Andrea Bocelli

The Ten Tenors

Geoffrey Gurrumul Yunupingu

Andrea Bocelli

Max Richter

CAP/UMA

AMB/MGM

IND

ACL/ORCH

UCJ/UMA

DEC/UMA

IND

DGR/UMA

IND

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

PDR/UMA

SMC/SME

SUG/UMA

IND

DEC/UMA

UNI/UMA

DGR/UMA
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602445711178

AMBITION159

ARS38598

ABCL0017

0845298

4843318

780163583823

4862769

OC 412

4842318

4843214

4845264

5488680

19439988892

3506634

FIASAU00013

3526462

1746680

4795257
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